
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA
ROUND 2 OF 11 - APRIL 2-4, 2004
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme

YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1257.4731
17 M. Duhamel 1657.4732
43 J. Pridmore 458.0573
23 A. Gobert 658.3504
72 L. Pegram 258.5055
3 V. Haskovec 1658.5096

259 J. Holden 958.5477
110 M. Palazzo 458.9788
27 H. Small 1259.4229
29 C. Eaton 859.46210
69 D. Eslick 959.77111

164 B. Whitlock 121:00.20612
235 N. Hester 51:00.69413
319 G. Dillon 161:00.91014
15 P. Melneciuc 111:01.07815

169 J. Tanner 121:01.16816
129 B. Bartlow 61:02.22217
501 C. Mclean 161:02.39018

9 E. Haugo 111:02.85019
55 K. Rappuchi 141:03.06420

275 R. Northup 71:03.40921

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1330.5071
17 M. Duhamel 1730.5882
43 J. Pridmore 331.0623
23 A. Gobert 1631.1884
3 V. Haskovec 731.3795
72 L. Pegram 231.3806

259 J. Holden 1731.4997
110 M. Palazzo 531.5618
29 C. Eaton 831.7879
27 H. Small 831.92410
69 D. Eslick 831.98111

169 J. Tanner 532.19512
164 B. Whitlock 1332.28913
15 P. Melneciuc 1032.49114

319 G. Dillon 1332.55215
129 B. Bartlow 432.68216
235 N. Hester 732.68617
501 C. Mclean 1633.04118

9 E. Haugo 1633.18619
55 K. Rappuchi 1133.24420

275 R. Northup 533.35521

TRAP SPEED (mph)
POS. # NAME TOP SPEED

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 3168.991
23 A. Gobert 3168.992
17 M. Duhamel 10163.663
3 V. Haskovec 13161.724
27 H. Small 10160.505

259 J. Holden 15159.926
110 M. Palazzo 16157.827
55 K. Rappuchi 1156.938
29 C. Eaton 1156.349
72 L. Pegram 5156.1310
43 J. Pridmore 11155.4311
15 P. Melneciuc 3155.3412

129 B. Bartlow 14155.2613
235 N. Hester 1154.9414
69 D. Eslick 1153.6215

169 J. Tanner 12152.5516
319 G. Dillon 7152.4117

9 E. Haugo 5149.7518
501 C. Mclean 11147.7519
164 B. Whitlock 1147.2020
275 R. Northup 1147.1221

April 04, 2004 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services16:14:49


